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U-19 Championship
2023/24 24th round, Match #185

Friday, 13.04.2024, 12:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 17°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

7 : 2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

31 Yashchenko Dmytro
26 Prus Stanislav (C)
35 Izotov Danylo
33 Selin Denys
45 Romanets Eduard
49 Tishchenko Vitalii
14 Odentsov Mykyta
3 Halas Taras
41 Bulhatov Demyd
37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
15 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Hrechko Danyil
95 Khomenko Pavlo
19 Buhai Vadym
16 Horobets Artem
77 Kukhta Maksym
99 Serdiuk Artem
5 Korsun Illia
10 Kretsul Dmytro
40 Chernysh Dmytro
8 Kryvobok Maksym

Coach
Andrushchak Iia

36 Bahlai Rostyslav
2 Pushkarov Oleh (C)
3 Bashmarin Oleksandr
4 Latsabidze Luka
5 Oharkov Mykola
6 Losenko Ivan
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
8 Bundash Vasyl
9 Toirov Khusrav
10 Tsukanov Viktor
11 Kniaziev Yehor

Substitutes
1 Kravets Vladyslav
13 Reshetnikov Mikhail
14 Halonskyi Valentyn
15 Yanovich Yevhen
16 Smetana Denys
17 Tryfanenko Bohdan
18 Lomaha Oleksandr
19 Myts Vitalii
20 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
21 Demchenko Anton

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

Referee:
Kuzyk Oleh
Assistant 1:
Bodnarchuk Andrii
Assistant 2:
Liubinets Roman
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 24th round, Match #185
Friday, 13.04.2024, 12:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 17°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 7 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
15 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 4'

24' 3 Bashmarin Oleksandr

14 Odentsov Mykyta 28'

31' 9 Toirov Khusrav
21 Demchenko Anton

15 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 39'

26 Prus Stanislav 43'

31 Yashchenko Dmytro 45+2'

41 Bulhatov Demyd 51'

53' 7 Yushchenko Oleksandr

15 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 53'

60' 8 Bundash Vasyl
16 Smetana Denys

60' 11 Kniaziev Yehor
13 Reshetnikov Mikhail

15 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
99 Serdiuk Artem 64'

3 Halas Taras
40 Chernysh Dmytro 77'

79' 4 Latsabidze Luka
20 Bezkleinyi Dmytro

79' 5 Oharkov Mykola
14 Halonskyi Valentyn

35 Izotov Danylo 79'

37 Shevchenko Oleksandr 80'

14 Odentsov Mykyta
95 Khomenko Pavlo 85'

41 Bulhatov Demyd
19 Buhai Vadym 85'

37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
10 Kretsul Dmytro 85'

26 Prus Stanislav 87'

26 Prus Stanislav 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 24th round, Match #185
Friday, 13.04.2024, 12:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 17°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 7 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
90+3' 16 Smetana Denys

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


